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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:
QA Measures:
People

Name

LPL189524

LOST LAKE PROTECTION & REHAB DISTRICT: Lost Lake Water Quality Assessment and Planning
Lakes Grant

Large Scale Lake Planning

ACTIVE

3/15/2024

12/31/2026

Project Scope
The Lost Lake P&R District is sponsoring a project to study water quality in Lost Lake.

Activities: 1) Conduct water quality sampling on Lost and Stella Lakes 2) Conduct PI survey 3) Conduct paleocore analysis 4)
Develop final report

Deliverables: 1) Water quality, aquatic plant and paleocore data 2) Final report

Conditions:
1) Final report needs Dept review and approval 2) All monitoring shall follow DNR protocols.

This scope summarizes details provided in the application and does not negate tasks and/or deliverables described therein.

Data, reports, surveys, and supporting information, including photos, maps and GIS data, must be submitted to the DNR
Biologist in electronic format and in any other format they specify.

Grantee is LOST LAKE PROTECTION & REHAB DISTRICT

Project Statuses

Date

Actions
Action

Grant Awarded

Monitoring Stations

Station ID
643081
643302

Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Reported By Status Comments
Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant LPL189524 awarded 3/15/2024  12/31/2026 COMPLETE
Name Comments

Lost Lake - Deep Hole

Stella Lake - Deep Hole

Assessment Units



8/28/2024

WBIC

1593400
1593500
1593900
1594000

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Segment Local Name
1 Lost Lake

1 Found Creek
1 Stella Creek
1 Stella Lake

Lab Account Codes

Account Code
Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Description

Form Name

Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
4/18/2024 13:00
4/18/2024 14:00
5/1/2024 13:00
5/1/2024 14:30
5/1/2024 14:30
5/13/2024 10:30
5/13/2024 10:30
5/29/2024 11:00
5/29/2024 11:00
6/12/2024 9:15
6/12/2024 9:30
6/30/2024 11:00
6/30/2024 12:45
7/9/2024 12:30
7/9/2024 12:45
7/21/2024 13:00
7/21/2024 15:00
8/7/2024 10:29
8/7/2024 10:50

Documents

Title

Status Field ID
COMPLETE SS-04182024
COMPLETE LB-04182024
COMPLETE SS-5012024
COMPLETE LB-5012024
COMPLETE LS-5012024
COMPLETE LB-05132024
COMPLETE LS-05132024
COMPLETE LB-05292024
COMPLETE LS-05292024
COMPLETE LS-6122024
COMPLETE LB-6122024
COMPLETE SS-6302024
COMPLETE LB-6302024
COMPLETE LS-7092024
COMPLETE LB-7092024
COMPLETE SS-7212024
COMPLETE LB-7212024
COMPLETE LS-8072024
COMPLETE LB-8072024

Description

Station ID
643302
643081
643302
643081
643081
643081
643081
643081
643081
643081
643081
643302
643081
643081
643081
643302
643081
643081
643081

Author

SWIMS Project Summary

Official Name
Lost Lake
Found Creek
Stella Creek
Stella Lake

Start Date

Station Name

Stella Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Stella Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Stella Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Stella Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole
Lost Lake - Deep Hole

Lost Lake - Deep Hole

Published Comments

End Date
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Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



