Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: LPL189524

Name: LOST LAKE PROTECTION & REHAB DISTRICT: Lost Lake Water Quality Assessment and Planning

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: ACTIVE

Start Date: 3/15/2024 **End Date:** 12/31/2026

Purpose: Project Scope

The Lost Lake P&R District is sponsoring a project to study water quality in Lost Lake.

Activities: 1) Conduct water quality sampling on Lost and Stella Lakes 2) Conduct PI survey 3) Conduct paleocore analysis 4)

Develop final report

Deliverables: 1) Water quality, aquatic plant and paleocore data 2) Final report

Conditions:

1) Final report needs Dept review and approval 2) All monitoring shall follow DNR protocols.

This scope summarizes details provided in the application and does not negate tasks and/or deliverables described therein. Data, reports, surveys, and supporting information, including photos, maps and GIS data, must be submitted to the DNR

Biologist in electronic format and in any other format they specify.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is LOST LAKE PROTECTION & REHAB DISTRICT

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People								
Name Role		Status Start Date En		End Date	Organization		Comments	
Project Statu	Project Statuses							
Date	Reported B	Ву	Status		Comment	S		
Actions								
Action		Detailed Description			Start Date	End Date	Status	
Grant Awarded G		Grant LPL189524 awarded		3/15/2024	12/31/2026	COMPLETE		

Monitoring Stations				
Station ID	Name	Comments		
643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole			
643302	Stella Lake - Deep Hole			

Assessment Units

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name
1593400	1	Lost Lake	Lost Lake
1593500	1	Found Creek	Found Creek
1593900	1	Stella Creek	Stella Creek
1594000	1	Stella Lake	Stella Lake

Lab Account Codes						
Account Code	Description	St	tart Date	End Date		
Forms						
Form Code	Form Name					

Methods	
Method Code	Method Description

Fieldwork Events						
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name		
4/18/2024 13:00	COMPLETE	SS-04182024	643302	Stella Lake - Deep Hole		
4/18/2024 14:00	COMPLETE	LB-04182024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
5/1/2024 13:00	COMPLETE	SS-5012024	643302	Stella Lake - Deep Hole		
5/1/2024 14:30	COMPLETE	LB-5012024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
5/1/2024 14:30	COMPLETE	LS-5012024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
5/13/2024 10:30	COMPLETE	LB-05132024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
5/13/2024 10:30	COMPLETE	LS-05132024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
5/29/2024 11:00	COMPLETE	LB-05292024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
5/29/2024 11:00	COMPLETE	LS-05292024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
6/12/2024 9:15	COMPLETE	LS-6122024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
6/12/2024 9:30	COMPLETE	LB-6122024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
6/30/2024 11:00	COMPLETE	SS-6302024	643302	Stella Lake - Deep Hole		
6/30/2024 12:45	COMPLETE	LB-6302024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
7/9/2024 12:30	COMPLETE	LS-7092024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
7/9/2024 12:45	COMPLETE	LB-7092024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
7/21/2024 13:00	COMPLETE	SS-7212024	643302	Stella Lake - Deep Hole		
7/21/2024 15:00	COMPLETE	LB-7212024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
8/7/2024 10:29	COMPLETE	LS-8072024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		
8/7/2024 10:50	COMPLETE	LB-8072024	643081	Lost Lake - Deep Hole		

Documents				
Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

B	u	d	a	et
_	u	u	м	•

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date